
 

REGISTRATION FORM 
 

Rapid Response 

Congressional Coordinator Training 
 

Monday, February 24, 2025 – Wednesday, February 26, 2025 
 

Hilton Harrisburg 
One North Second Street     A Reception Will Be Held on Sunday Evening,  
Harrisburg, PA  17101              February 23, 2025, at 6:00 PM 

(717) 233-6000 
 

 
LOCAL UNION #      CONTACT TELEPHONE #       
 

Please Print   

 
Name(s) 

 
Email Address 

 
Phone Number 

1.  
  

2.  
  

3.  
  

4.  
  

5.  
  

 

Please find registration fee(s) for      participants at $100 each. 

Make Check Payable to: DISTRICT 10 EDUCATION FUND 
 
Mail Check and Registration Form to: 
      United Steelworkers District 10 

Rapid Response 
1001 Ardmore Blvd., Suite 200 
Pittsburgh, PA  15221 

 
 

Registration forms must be received at the District 10 office by February 3, 2025. 
THERE WILL BE NO REFUNDS AFTER THIS DATE 

 


